�
Cylindrical Inductive Proximity Sensor E2E
Short Barrel Metal Body Inductive
Proximity Sensors in a Wide Range
of Configurations
� Available in prewired or quick-discon-
nect versions
� Quick-disconnect versions feature metal
connectors for durability
� Easy-to-see LED indicator
� Flats for wrench tightening
� Ideal for a wide variety of applications
Ordering Information
� SENSORS
WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE NOTE: Omron has added the suffix “-N” to E2E part numbers, for ordering purposes only; the suffix “-N” will not
appear on the product.
DC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models
Self-diagnostic Type Size Sensing Distance Part Numberg
Output Function
y g
NO NC
Yes Shielded M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1S-N (see note 1) ---es S e ded
M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1S-N (see note 1) ---
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1S-N (see note 1) ---
Unshielded M12 8 mm E2E-X8MD1S-N (see note 1) ---U s e ded
M18 14 mm E2E-X14MD1S-N (see note 1) ---
M30 20 mm E2E-X20MD1S-N (see note 1) ---
No Shielded M8 2 mm E2E-X2D1-N-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X2D2-N-No S e ded
M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1-N-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X3D2-N-N
M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1-N-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X7D2-N-N
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1-N-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X10D2-N-N
Unshielded M8 4 mm E2E-X4MD1-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X4MD2-NU s e ded
M12 8 mm E2E-X8MD1-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X8MD2-N
M18 14 mm E2E-X14MD1-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X14MD2-N
M30 20 mm E2E-X20MD1-N (see notes 1 and 2) E2E-X20MD2-N
Note: 1. A different oscillating frequency is available to reduce mutual interference and allow closer mounting. Add a “5” to the part
number (e.g. E2E-X3D15-N-N). Consult OMRON for availability.
2. E2E models with a robotics cable are available as well. The model number of a model with a robotics cable has the suffix “-R”
(e.g. E2E-X3D1-R-N).
DC 2-wire/Plug-in Models
Connector Self-diagnostic Type Size Sensing Part NumberCo ec o
Size
Se d ag os c
Output Function
y e S e Se s g
Distance NO NC
M12/Micro Yes Shielded M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1S-M1-N ---
Change� M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1S-M1-N ---
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1S-M1-N ---
Unshielded M12 8 mm E2E-X8MD1S-M1-N ---U s e ded
M18 14 mm E2E-X14MD1S-M1-N ---
M30 20 mm E2E-X20MD1S-M1-N ---
No Shielded M8 2 mm E2E-X2D1-M1G-N E2E-X2D2-M1G-N
M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X3D2-M1G-N
M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X7D2-M1G-N
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X10D2-M1G-N
Unshielded M8 4 mm E2E-X4MD1-M1G-N E2E-X4MD2-M1G-N
M12 8 mm E2E-X8MD1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X8MD2-M1G-N
M18 14 mm E2E-X14MD1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X14MD2-M1G-N
M30 20 mm E2E-X20MD1-M1G-N (see note 1) E2E-X20MD2-M1G-N
M8/Nano Shielded M8 2 mm E2E-X2D1-M3G E2E-X2D2-M3G8/ a o
Change� Unshielded
8
4 mm E2E-X4MD1-M3G E2E-X4MD2-M3G
Note: 1. A different oscillating frequency is available to reduce mutual interference and allow closer mounting. Add a “5” to the part
number (e.g., E2E-X3D15-M1G-N). Consult OMRON for availability.
2. Connector cordsets: For Micro Change� use OMRON Y96E-44�D� or equivalent.
For Nano Change�, use OMRON XS3F-M42�-40�-R Brad Harrison 45410-001 or equivalent.
DC 2-wire/Connector Extension Models
Type Size Sensing Distance Output Configuration Polarity Part Number
Shielded M12 3 mm NO Yes E2E-X3D1-M1GJ-NS e ded 3 O
No E2E-X3D1-M1J-T-N
M18 7 mm Yes E2E-X7D1-M1GJ-N8
No E2E-X7D1-M1J-T-N
M30 10 mm Yes E2E-X10D1-M1GJ-N
No E2E-X10D1-M1J-T-N
Unshielded M12 8 mm Yes E2E-X8MD1-M1GJ-NU s e ded
M18 14 mm